Total spent as of October 25, 2012
Senate Budget 2012-2013

Stipends 4400

President
Quick cash
Cash
Vice-president
Quick Cash
Cash
Secretary
Quick cash
Cash
Treasurer
Quick Cash
Cash
Plaques
Speak UP
Marketing speak up
Speakup door prizes

Outdoor GA(replaced with fall festival)
S’mores Social

Binders for beginning of the year
NACA

Pizza for elections

Duplicating

Marketing spring elections

Scout Ads

Senate Polos(50*20)=1000-250=

Current total budgeted 7090

Additional Spending Account 410

500
1200

250
750

250
600

250
600

360

200

100

25

50

55

500

200

100

100

250

750

paid (500)
paid (1200)

paid (250)
paid (750)

paid (250)
paid (600)

paid (250)
paid (600)

np
np

np
np
paid (55)
paid (500)
np
np
np
np

paid (266.30)
Received 60

Spent: $5,161.30



BUDGET: 7500



