Total spent as of October 25, 2012 Senate Budget 2012-2013

Stipends 4400				
President Quick cash		500		paid (500)
Cash		1200		paid (1200)
Vice-president				1 ( )
Quick Cash		250		paid (250)
Cash		750		paid (750)
Secretary		250		:1(250)
Quick cash Cash		250 600		paid (250)
Treasurer		000		paid (600)
Quick Cash		250		paid (250)
Cash		600		paid (600)
				I (111)
Plaques		360		
Speak UP		200		
Marketing speak up		200		np
Speakup door prizes		100		np
Outdoor GA(replaced with fall festival)		25		np
S'mores Social		50		np
Binders for beginning of the year		55		paid (55)
NACA		500		paid (500)
NACA		300		paid (500)
Pizza for elections		200		np
Duplicating		100		np
Marketing spring elections		100		np
Scout Ads		250		np
				1
Senate Polos(50*20)=1000-250=		750		paid (266.30) Received 60
Current total budgeted	7090		Spent: \$5,161	.30
Additional Spending Account	410			
1 0	-			

BUDGET: 7500